Bus Time Table (Monday to Friday)

To

Out Time

To

Out Time Purpose

Out Time Purpose

Purpose

NR2 Bus Stand |03:30 PM Sadar Mehgawan |04:55 PM NR2 School 06:45 AM
Reli
Bus Stand |NR2 04:15 PM Mehgawan |NR2 05:00 PM |Jagriti Ffefh”ce Institute |08:15 AM
Institute  |Gadheri 04:55 PM |Jagriti Institute Gadheri 05:20 PM |Jagriti NR2 School 12:30 PM
Gadheri Institute  |05:10 PM |Jagriti Gadheri Institute 05:35 PM |Jagriti School NR2 -
NR2 Sadar 05:20 PM * NR2 Sadar 05:50 PM Institute  |Gadheri [07:20 PM |Jagriti
Sadar NR2 08:20 PM Sadar NR2 06:30 PM Gadheri Institute [07:30 PM [Jagriti
NR2 Z‘::‘Ai 09:00 PM Institute  |Gadheri  |07:20 PM |Jagriti For Saturday
Russel . . -
chowk NR2 09:40 PM Gadheri Institute 07:30 PM |Jagriti \R2 t6 Saddar 11:00AM  [o o io NR2| 11:20AM
ia School
NR2 Mehgawan |07:40 PM |lagriti 1230pM | 27N | 01:00 PM
Mahegawa |Sadar 07:45 PM

Timing From NR2 To Sadar Timing Sadar to NR2

12:00 PM (Bus stand, Sunday only) 02:30 PM
03:30 PM (Bus stand) 04:45 PM
*05:20 PM 06:15 PM

06:45 PM 08:20 PM

09:00 PM (To Russel Chowk)

09:40 (From Russel Chowk)

w N

* Timing For the both Institute Emp. and student. 10 Seats are reserved for the Institute Employee

In case of change in school time concerned employee must inform prior to General Administration office.

In case of change in school time concerned employee may pick his/her ward himself/herself or request AR(GA) to provide facility to pick-up by Institute vehicle and this

facility would be provided on availability.
Institute bus running for school going children is being extended for IlIT students (only limited seats) and for availing these facilities they may take tickets one day prior

to journey. Time may vary according to schedule of schools without prior information.

In case of change of strength of Jagriti Students, Jagriti club Incharge must inform prior to General Administration office.




